Solids Recovery
Filtration System
Reduce and recover solids
from liquids efficiently and
cost-effectively
The Rosedale SRF (Solids Recovery
Filtration) system is a self contained,
self-purging filtration and separation

S  O  L  I  D  S   R  E  C  O  V  E  R  Y   F  I  L  T  R  A  T  I  O  N   S  Y  S  T  E  M
109
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in this example
MODEL
SRF = SRF
SYSTEM FLOW
50 GPM = 50
100 GPM = 100
150 GPM = 150
1200 GPM = 1200
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
SS = Stainless Steel (304)
SS316 = Stainless Steel (316)
CF = Carbon Steel
PRESSURE RATING
125 = 125 PSI
INLET / OUTLET
2P = 2-Inch NPT
2F = 2-Inch Flanged
3P = 3-Inch NPT
3F = 3-Inch Flanged
4P = 4-Inch NPT
4F = 4-Inch Flanged
6P = 6-Inch NPT
6F = 6-Inch Flanged
        SRF - 50 - 2P - 125 - SS
• Flow rates from 50 GPM to 1200 GPM
• Pressure rated to 125 PSI
• Inlet/outlet sizes from 2-inch to 6-inch
S  O  L  I  D  S   R  E  C  O  V  E  R  Y   F  I  L  T  R  A  T  I  O  N   S  Y  S  T  E  M
FLOW GPM PUMP HP
50 3
100 5
150 5
1200 40
110